

2nd on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- masonry SC					
Demand to Tenders					
Reg No:- 28 S.B.D/2020-21					
Agency:- Rani Kemari					
Dist:- Madhupuri					
Date of start:- 14-05-2020					
Date of completion:- 13-05-21					
Date of Recored measurement:- 19-1-2021					
① providing, laying, spreading and compacting 1:3 m/cr wt					
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075		84.38 m ³
	12x30m	3.75m	0.075		101.25 m ³
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075		84.38 m ³
	8x30m	3.75m	0.075		67.50 m ³
	5x30m	3.75m	0.075		42.19 m ³
	1x15m	3.75m	0.075		4.22 m ³
					= 383.92 m ³
② Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
m30 thickness as per design					
	5x30m	3.75m	0.160		90.00 m ³
	5x30m	3.75m	0.160		90.00 m ³
	4x30m	3.75m	0.160		72.00 m ³
	1x22m	3.75m	0.160		13.20 m ³
					= 265.20 m ³

19-01-2021
527

Continuation

19.11.21

AE

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and lining of working bench marks					
Reference pillar					
Qty side TMB P (7)					
3.00 No @ Rs 4058.23/each =					Rs 12175.00
8.00 No @ Rs 1974.31/each =					Rs 14998.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
Reel level					
Qty side TMB P (7)					
1.42 Heel @ Rs 49496.70/Heel =					Rs 70285.00
(3) Excavation for Reel ways					
Box cutting					
Qty side TMB P (7)					
172.73 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ =					Rs 12799.00
(4) Constrn of embankment with approved material deposited					
soil					
Qty side TMB P (7)					
103.64 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³ =					Rs 2701.00
(5) Constrn of embankment with approved material lift up					
to 1.5 m Lead up to 100 m, 10000					
Qty side TMB P (7)					
for 100 m Lead					
1516.38 m ³ @ Rs 130.86/m ³ =					Rs 198433.00
for 1000 m Lead					
2428.48 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ =					Rs 424571.00
Continuation					
					Rs 735962.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Contn of G.S.B. with well graded material for insulating T					
Qty vide TMBP (3)					
530.45 m ³ @ Rs 2898.94/m ³ = Rs 1537743.00					
(7/14) providing and fixing of typical masonry masonry					
Sign Board with Logo					
Qty vide TMBP (3)					
2.00 No @ Rs 9396.98/each = Rs 18794.00					
(8/9) providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone layer					
W.B.M. G.S. III					
Qty vide TMBP (10)					
383.92 m ³ @ Rs 3284.68/m ³ = Rs 1261054.00					
(9/13) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
mso thickness as per design					
Qty vide TMBP (10)					
265.20 m ³ @ Rs 7214.20/m ³ = Rs 1913206.00					
					= Rs 5466759.00
Wd GST @ 12% = Rs 656011.00					
Wd L.Cess @ 1% = Rs 54668.00					
					= Rs 6177438.00
Less 0.02% (Spec. Hgt) 1235.00					
					= Rs 6176203.00
Less previous payment (-) 466201.00					
					= Rs 5710,002.00

Atkumar
19-01-2021
J.E

Continuation

At
19.01.21
A.E
CXP
26/01/21